
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Contract XV – Water Main Construction (North, Central And South Districts)

SPECIFICATION NO.: 75854/75859/75860 RFQ NO.: 3264/3265/3266

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Monday, October 5, 2009 @ 10:00 a.m CONFERENCE LOCATION: Jardine Water Purification Plant

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Water Management DPS CONTACT PERSON/FAX: Lynnette Terrell 312/744-9687

Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Richard Patrick DWM 312/742-3614 rpatrick@cityofchicago.org

Albert Wtorkowski DWM 312/744-5070 awtorkowski@cityofchicago.org

Ross Sweeny CTR 312/742-5931 rsweeny@ctrwater.net

Marc Morale Hamilton Construction 773/830-1550 hcichicago@gmail.com

Dan Flaig Clow Pipe 815/353-4607 Dan.flaig@clowwater.com

Raj Arora American Ductile 708/947-7680 rarora@acipco.com

Patrick J. Mantel Benchmark 773/339-0062 patm@bmk8.com



Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Mark Atkins Benchmark 708/404-7708 matkins@bmk8.com

Mark Atkins, Jr. Benchmark 630/862-5354 matkinsjr@bmk8.com

Dominick Fiordiron Benchmark 630/497-1700x255 dominickf@bmk8.com

Jim Oban Kenny Construction 847/777-7564 joban@kennyconstruction.com

Rob Bright Kenny Construction 847/777-7564 rbright@kennyconstruction.com

Matt Colvin George W. Kennedy 847/514-9803 mcolvin@gwkconstruction.com

Tracy Kennedy George W. Kennedy 847/344-9039 tkennedy@gwkconstruction.com

Gulzar Singh Pan Oceanic, Inc 773/601-8408 gsingh@panoceanicinc.com



Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Boris Volkov Reyes Group, Ltd. 708/426-4483 boris@reyesgroup.com

Ken Chin Reliable 312/666-3626 ken@reliablecontracting.net

George Loera Chicago United Industries 312/786-1471 gl@cuiltd.com

Kathleen Dominiak Legal Video 312/551-0595 kdominiak@legalvideoservices.com

Richard Stark, Jr. Christofano Equipment 708/774-0009 Xkingx3366@yahoo.com

Martin Christofano Christofano Equipment 708/774-0008 christofanoequip@sbcglobal.net

Daryl Lesny F H Paschen/ S N Nielsen 773/444-3474 dlesny@fhpaschen.com

Bill Cashmore Joel Kennedy Construction 773/286-7757 JKCchicago@sbcglobal.net



Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger Service 312/829-9700 pete@fastermessenger.com

J. Webb Sigma Corp. 513/374-0187 Jw2@sigmaco.com

Paul Lubanski Green Oaks Contracting 312/213-6718 plubanski@att.net

Erik Kohman City Construction 773/444-0607 erik@cityconstructioninc.com

Fred Gibson James McHugh
Construction Co. 312/821-0286 fgibson@mchughconstruction.com

Robert Soldan James McHugh
Construction Co. 312/286-5704 rsoldan@mchughconstruction.com


